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82-3   データシート







一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
*082-3*
  *282-3*
  *382-3*
  *482-3*
  *582-3*
  *682-3*
  *782-3*
  *82-3*
  *82-3-*
  *82-3.*
  *82-30*
  *82-31*
  *82-33*
  *82-35*
  *82-36*
  *82-39*
  *82-3G*
  *82-3P*
  *82-3R*
  *82-3S*
  *882-3*
  *982-3*
  



メーカー

全て検索
3M
Amphenol Aerospace
Advanced Semiconduct...
Avago Technologies

Cypress Semiconducto...
Diotec Semiconductor...
Unspecified
HP => Agilent Techno...
Impala Linear Corpor...

KEMET
Linear Technology
Micrel
Microsemi Corporatio...
NEC => Renesas Techn...

New Jersey Semicondu...
Oki Electric Industr...
Pasternack Enterpris...
Performance Semicond...
Lowpower Semiconduct...

Semiconductor Corpor...
Wurth Elektronik Gmb...
 
 
 













メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





Diotec Semiconductor Germany 


SL82-3G


SMD Schottky Barrier Rectifier Diodes 3rd Generation



ビュー







Avago Technologies


5082-3081


PIN Diodes for RF Switching and Attenuating


ビュー







Advanced Semiconductor


5082-3188


BAND SWITCHING PIN DIODE


ビュー







Advanced Semiconductor


5082-3306


FAST SWITCHING SILICON PIN DIODE


ビュー








  







Avago Technologies


5082-311G


10.16 mm (0.4 inch) Single Digit General Purpose Seven Segment Display


ビュー







New Jersey Semiconductor


5082-3080


HF/VHF/UHF CURRENT CONTROLLED RESISTOR


ビュー







Advanced Semiconductor


5082-3340


MICROSTRIP/STRIPLINE PIN DIODE SWITCH


ビュー







Advanced Semiconductor


5082-3170


MICROSTRIP/STRIPLINE PIN DIODE SWITCH


ビュー







Avago Technologies


5082-311A


10.16 mm (0.4 inch) Single Digit General Purpose Seven Segment Display


ビュー







Advanced Semiconductor


5082-3041


MICROSTRIP/STRIPLINE PIN DIODE SWITCH


ビュー
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English

한국어


русский

简体中文

español
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